
Midsize Jets

Used Aircraft Listings 434

Total Fleet (In Operation) 5,998

Percent of Fleet For Sale 7.2%

Average Ask Price USD 4,497K

Average Airframe Total Time 6,601

Average Days on Market 282

92.8%

7.2%

Total Fleet (In Operation) For Sale

400

420

440

460

480

500

520

540

Ju
n

-2
4

Ju
l-

24

A
u

g-
24

Se
p

-2
4

O
ct

-2
4

N
o

v-
24

D
ec

-2
4

Ja
n-

2
5

Fe
b

-2
5

M
ar

-2
5

A
p

r-
25

M
ay

-2
5

INVENTORY

$4,000

$4,200

$4,400

$4,600

$4,800

$5,000

$5,200

$5,400

$5,600

Ju
n

-2
4

Ju
l-

24

A
u

g-
24

Se
p

-2
4

O
ct

-2
4

N
o

v-
24

D
ec

-2
4

Ja
n-

2
5

Fe
b

-2
5

M
ar

-2
5

A
p

r-
25

M
ay

-2
5

AVERAGE ASKING PRICE

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

Ju
n

-2
4

Ju
l-

24

A
u

g-
24

Se
p

-2
4

O
ct

-2
4

N
o

v-
24

D
ec

-2
4

Ja
n-

2
5

Fe
b

-2
5

M
ar

-2
5

A
p

r-
25

M
ay

-2
5

TRANSACTIONS


	Slide Show
	Slide Show
	Slide Show
	Slide Show
	Slide Show
	Slide Show
	Slide Show
	Cover Page
	market conditions
	Turboprops Market Snapshot
	Slide 1

	Light Jets Market Snapshot
	Slide 1

	Midsize Jets Market Snapshot
	Slide 1

	Large Jets Market Snapshot
	Slide 1

	Pie Chart Market Snapshot
	IADA slides
	tariffs
	Bonus Depreciation

	Forecasting

	bill into law
	DJIA
	Thunder

	trade imbalance
	uncertainty
	where goods made

	General economy

	Perot

	power point template

	iada
	Intro



